Power Management & Mult imarket
Data Sheet
Revision 1.1, 2013-02-06
Final
ESD113-B1-02ELS
Bi-directional Ultra Low Capacitance ESD / Transient Protection Diode
  ESD113-B1-02ELS
TVS Diode

Cathode marking
1
Type code
ESD113-B1-02ELS
References
Final Data Sheet 15 Revision 1.1, 2013-02-06
References
[1] Infineon AG - Application Note AN210: Effective ESD Protection Design at System Level Using VF-TLP
Characterization Methodology
[2] Infineon AG - Recommendations for PCB Assembly of Infineon TSLP and TSSLP Package
Published by Infineon Technologies AG
w w w . i n f i n e o n . c o m
Authorized Distribution Brand：
Website：
Welcome to visit  www.ameya360.com
Contact Us：
Address：
401 Building No.5, JiuGe Business Center, Lane 2301, Yishan Rd
Minhang District, Shanghai , China
Sales：
Direct       +86 (21) 6401-6692
Email         amall@ameya360.com
QQ            800077892
Skype        ameyasales1  ameyasales2
Customer Service：
Email          service@ameya360.com
Partnership：
  Tel         +86 (21) 64016692-8333
Email       mkt@ameya360.com